Rank

BCBA High School Fall League

Junior Varsity Standings
Contact: Kishon Bishop
P: 336-926-4074 E: bluechipbasketballacademy@gmail.com

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA
East Forsyth JV 2

C: Kishon Bishop > 5 0 0 5 1.000% 0 0
Zri;i(;:ci:eBishop 5 4 1 0 4 0.800% 0 0
g?llgi‘snll1ec>I|'ll JB‘iIshop 5 2 3 0 2 0.400% 0 0
Zei'.?hiﬁ E?'SLZ‘; > 2 3 0 2 0.400% 0 0
g?llzi:;g:‘éishop 5 2 3 0 2 0.400% 0 0
S 5 0 5 0 0 0.000% 0 0

C: Kishon Bishop

APPGS
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

APPGA
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMV
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

BCBA High School Fall League
Varsity High School Fall League Standings

Contact: Kishon Bishop

P: 336-926-4074 E: bluechipbasketballacademy@gmail.com

Team

West Forsyth
C: Kishon Bishop

Calvary Christian
C: Kishon Bishop

RJ Reynolds
C: Kishon Bishop

East Forsyth
C: Kishon Bishop

Reagan
C: Kishon Bishop

Caldwell Varsity
C: Kishon Bishop

GC
5

Wins
4

Losses

1

Ties

0

0

Points

4

W/L %
0.800%

0.600%
0.600%
0.400%
0.400%

0.200%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

APPGA
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMV
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



