## **BCBA High School Fall League**

## Junior Varsity Standings Contact: Kishon Bishop

**P:** 336-926-4074 **E:** bluechipbasketballacademy@gmail.com

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	East Forsyth JV 2 C: Kishon Bishop	5	5	0	0	5	1.000%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	<b>Triad Fire</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	4	1	0	4	0.800%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Caldwell JV C: Kishon Bishop	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	<b>Team 34 Turbo</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Calvary JV C: Kishon Bishop	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	<b>East JV</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	0	5	0	0	0.000%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00

## **BCBA High School Fall League**

## Varsity High School Fall League Standings Contact: Kishon Bishop

**P:** 336-926-4074 **E:** bluechipbasketballacademy@gmail.com

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	<b>West Forsyth</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	4	1	0	4	0.800%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	<b>Calvary Christian</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	3	2	0	3	0.600%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	<b>RJ Reynolds</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	3	2	0	3	0.600%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	East Forsyth C: Kishon Bishop	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	<b>Reagan</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	<b>Caldwell Varsity</b> C: Kishon Bishop	5	1	4	0	1	0.200%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00